HP
SERIES
Panel Mount Couplings
1/8” – 3/4” Sizes
A Dia +/-.005 B +/-.03 C Dia +/-.005 D +/-.03 E Dia H J
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm  in mm  in  mm
1/8” .875 22.22  1.80 45.72 .875  22.22 1.88 47.75 1.00 25.40 .24  6.10 .80 20.32
1/4” .938 23.81 2.03 51.56 .938 23.81 2.03 51.56  1.25 31.75 .24 6.10  .87 22.10

Contact factory for verfication of dimensions prior to any machining.
HP SERIES
How to Order
Part Number Example: SHPN8-8F
Material1
S
Stainless
Steel
Seal1
Material
**
Nitrile
(AMS3215)
V
Viton
(MIL-R-25897)
JF
Nitrile
(MIL-P-5315)
M
Nitrile
(MIL-P-25732)
E
Ethylene
Propylene
AS
Aflas
K
Kalrez
**Standard seal-
No letter designation
required.
Coupling
Half
C
Coupler
N
Nipple
Series
HP
Type of1
End
Fitting
F
Female
NPSF
M
Male NPT
RP
Female
British
Parallel
BS2779
EF
Female SAE
O’Ring Boss
EM
Male SAE
37°
Coupling
Size
2 - 1/8”
4 - 1/4”
6 - 3/8”
8 - 1/2”
12 - 3/4”
End
Fitting
Size
2 - 1/8”
4 - 1/4”
6 - 3/8”
8 - 1/2”